H117 ProScan™ Stages
114mm x 75mm travel, flat top motorized scanning stages for
Leica, Nikon, Olympus and Zeiss inverted microscopes
Version: 12122014   Visit Prior on the web at prior.com
PRECISION IN MOTION
The H117 stages from Prior Scientific
maximizes access to the nosepiece for
correction collar adjustment. Modified drive

114mm x 75mm travel, flat top motorized scanning stages
Part Number Description
H117 Stages for Leica DMI Microscopes Ordering Information
Options for Leica DMI Microscopes
H117P1D4 Flat top stage for Leica DMI with 1mm ball screws and 400 step motors
H117P2DM Flat top stage for Leica DMI with 2mm ball screws
Part Number Description
KNOBKIT Add manual override knobs
H117E2DM Flat top encoded stage for Leica DMI with 0.1µm linear scales
H117E1D5 Flat top encoded stage for Leica DMI with 0.05µm linear scales
H117 ProScan™ Stages For the Nikon TE Microscopes
114mm x 75mm travel, flat top motorized scanning stages for
inverted Nikon TE microscopes
Version: 12122014   Visit Prior on the web at prior.com